2023 Jack Diamond Futurity
$100,000 Guaranteed
Two-Year-Old (Colts and Geldings)
Sustaining Payment

AN ALLOWANCE STAKES FOR BC BRED OR BC SIRED TWO-YEAR-OLD COLTS AND GELDINGS.
By subscription of $50 for each mare-in-foal or foal on ground nominated on or before August 1, 2021. To
remain eligible a further subscription of $100 is due by Saturday, April 1, 2023 (Two-Year-Old). Final
payment of $200 to accompany the nomination by midnight (date ??) with $1,500 to enter and an additional
$2,000 to start. $100,000 guarantee of which 55% goes to the winner, 20% to second, 10% to third, 5% to

fourth and 4% to fifth and 2% sixth through eighth. Nominations are non-refundable.
A supplemental payment may be made in the amount of (wording to be completed)

Preference will be based upon the rules outlined in the Hastings condition book at the time of entry. Weight:
119 Ibs. Non-winners of $27,500 twice allowed 3 Ibs. Non-winners of $27,500 allowed 5 Ibs. Non-winners

of $10,000 allowed 7lbs. Field limited to 11 starters.

Six and One Half Furlongs

Dam and Sire

Name of Two-Year-Old

Fee

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

Total

$

Make cheque payable to BCTOBA. Cheque must be received by April 1, 2023

Mail to:
BC TOBA
Nominations

c/o Hastings Entertainment Inc.

Hastings Racecourse
188 N. Renfrew Street
Vancouver, BC V5K 3N8

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Email:




